
MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 ISAAC LUTE Bonner Springs 193.0 355.0 10

2 Brett  PIne Lansing Lions 196.6 285.0 8

3 Nathan Gentine Washburn Rural 192.0 255.0 6

4 Sean Hammell Pioneers 195.0 255.0 4

5 Jacob Smith Washburn Rural 182.2 235.0 2

6 James Roberts Pioneers 192.0 230.0 1

7 Carson  Caldwell Mill Valley 197.4 225.0 0

8 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 196.4 220.0 0

9 Dustyn Sweet Mill Valley 183.4 220.0 0

10 Hunter Mcvey Washburn Rural 197.0 205.0 0

11 Jack Krzykowski Olathe West Owls 182.0 185.0 0

12 Tyler  Hartwich Mill Valley 186.4 175.0 0

13 Aaron Charity Lansing Lions 192.6 155.0 0

14 MILES HURLA Bonner Springs 185.0 0 0

15 Luke Schneider Lansing Lions 198.0 0 0

16 GAVAN HUCKLEBERRY Bonner Springs 198.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ISAAC LUTE Bonner Springs 193.0 475.0 10

2 GAVAN HUCKLEBERRY Bonner Springs 198.0 435.0 8

3 Brett  PIne Lansing Lions 196.6 425.0 6

4 Tyler  Hartwich Mill Valley 186.4 405.0 4

5 Sean Hammell Pioneers 195.0 405.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Jacob Smith Washburn Rural 182.2 385.0 1

7 Carson  Caldwell Mill Valley 197.4 365.0 0

8 Jack Krzykowski Olathe West Owls 182.0 355.0 0

9 Hunter Mcvey Washburn Rural 197.0 325.0 0

10 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 196.4 305.0 0

11 Aaron Charity Lansing Lions 192.6 300.0 0

12 James Roberts Pioneers 192.0 275.0 0

13 Dustyn Sweet Mill Valley 183.4 0 0

14 MILES HURLA Bonner Springs 185.0 0 0

15 Nathan Gentine Washburn Rural 192.0 0 0

16 Luke Schneider Lansing Lions 198.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sean Hammell Pioneers 195.0 320.0 10

2 ISAAC LUTE Bonner Springs 193.0 315.0 8

3 Dustyn Sweet Mill Valley 183.4 275.0 6

4 Jack Krzykowski Olathe West Owls 182.0 260.0 4

5 Brett  PIne Lansing Lions 196.6 255.0 2

6 Carson  Caldwell Mill Valley 197.4 245.0 1

7 GAVAN HUCKLEBERRY Bonner Springs 198.0 245.0 0

8 James Roberts Pioneers 192.0 220.0 0

9 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 196.4 205.0 0

10 Hunter Mcvey Washburn Rural 197.0 205.0 0

11 Tyler  Hartwich Mill Valley 186.4 185.0 0

12 Aaron Charity Lansing Lions 192.6 165.0 0

13 Jacob Smith Washburn Rural 182.2 0 0

14 MILES HURLA Bonner Springs 185.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Nathan Gentine Washburn Rural 192.0 0 0

16 Luke Schneider Lansing Lions 198.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ISAAC LUTE Bonner Springs 193.0 1145.0 10

2 Sean Hammell Pioneers 195.0 980.0 8

3 Brett  PIne Lansing Lions 196.6 965.0 6

4 Carson  Caldwell Mill Valley 197.4 835.0 4

5 Jack Krzykowski Olathe West Owls 182.0 800.0 2

6 Tyler  Hartwich Mill Valley 186.4 765.0 1

7 Hunter Mcvey Washburn Rural 197.0 735.0 0

8 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 196.4 730.0 0

9 James Roberts Pioneers 192.0 725.0 0

10 GAVAN HUCKLEBERRY Bonner Springs 198.0 680.0 0

11 Jacob Smith Washburn Rural 182.2 620.0 0

12 Aaron Charity Lansing Lions 192.6 620.0 0

13 Dustyn Sweet Mill Valley 183.4 495.0 0

14 Nathan Gentine Washburn Rural 192.0 255.0 0

15 MILES HURLA Bonner Springs 185.0 0 0

16 Luke Schneider Lansing Lions 198.0 0 0


